
Ores Säsongstartstävling 2014

Vinslöv, 2014-10-04

Klass

Flickor Y
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

32kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Mathilda Zaar Bjuvs Brottarklubb
3:28

02
FS 6:0

53
FS 2:0

54
 2 10  8 3.II

2 Natalie Kjellberg BK Envig
FS 7:0

51
FS 8:10

54
 2 10 15 1.I

3 Molly Dahlin Klippan
0:18

04
1:22

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Alice Bertdalh BK Ore
FS 4:0

53
2:23

02
0:38

01
 1  5 14 5.III

Pool B

1 Johanna Olsson BK Ore
FS 13:10

52
1:10

03 ÖS
 1  5 13 4.II

2 Fanny Inhammar Bjuvs Brottarklubb
3:42

01 ÖS
0:24

03
 0  0 10 6.III

3 Hedvig Nilsson Hbg Wrestling Team
ÖS

FS 15:0

51
FS 2:0

52
 2 10 17 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Mathilda Zaar - Alice Bertdalh

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Fanny Inhammar - Hedvig Nilsson

1-ÖS Johanna Olsson (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Mathilda Zaar Bjuvs Brottarklubb 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 1 Johanna Olsson BK Ore 0 4.00:58

Pool A 2 Natalie Kjellberg BK Envig 5 1.SS 6:4

Pool B 3 Hedvig Nilsson Hbg Wrestling Team 0 2.01:13

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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